
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 22 February 2024

P 5 484 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DENVER JOY Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Falls 567207 9/43001P 1P 1P 1P 1PB06/01/2022

 2 MASANI GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Field 564082 10/22641P 4P 2P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 3 TINY SHADOW 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Lockhart 569449 4/12523P 1P 1P 2P 3PD08/01/2022

 4 INDEFATIGABLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Gilbert 572288 6/02253P 4P 3P 1P 1PB27/04/2022

 5 AMBER JACK Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Hewett 550620 5/02222P 1P 2P 2P 5PD14/10/2020

 6 KOORINGA RAFAEL Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Casey 561078 9/42011P 2P 2P 4P 6PD15/07/2021

 7 SURF PRINCESS Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Brodie 556973 8/01892P 6P 4P 2P 4PB25/03/2021

 8 FIRE PAWS 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Moroney 570045 7/21774P 1P 1P 6P 4PD11/03/2022

 9 LIGHTNING ROD Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Falls 567206 6/21773P 4P 5P 2P 2PD06/01/2022

 10 LIAM BLUEY Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Ahern 560903 4/21712P 3P 7P 3P 6PD01/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 22 February 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STUNNING LULU CAS, 13/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/5D. Richardson 570532 1/01881P 2P 5P 4P 2PB20/03/2022

 2 ROBELL LOLA GRA, 18/02/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3B. Ellis 564246 3/21561P 6P 4P 3P 5PB27/10/2021

 3 LADY RICO CAS, 13/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Northfield 571583 2/11412P 2P 7P 6P 5PB19/04/2022

 4 JACK HIGH LULU GRA, 18/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Mcphee 565977 2/11083P 5P 4P 7P 6PB04/12/2021

 5 JEREMIAH FIRE 2 CAP, 11/02/2024, R9, 5Weighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 570044 2/12192P 2P 2P 2P 4PD11/03/2022

 6 MAJOR RUST CAS, 08/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Newstead 534594 3/21747P 7P 1P 5P 2PD22/05/2019

 7 LIL EASY BREEZE 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 564900 2/01746P 2P 8P 3P 1PB15/11/2021

 8 WHISKEY AND WINE 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568606 2/01656P 4P 2P 4P 1PB08/02/2022

 9 TYPHOON DARYL 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Attwater 563106 2/01172P 4P 6P 6P 5PD20/09/2021

 10 MISS RICO CAS, 13/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Northfield 571582 2/11056P 7P 5P 3P 5PB19/04/2022

 11 WHISKEY MISS 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Mcphee 562273 3/2848P 8P 4P 5P 6PB12/08/2021

 12 WHAT ABOUT MICK 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/0817P 4P 5P 8P 4PD27/11/2021

 13 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 GRA, 18/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/1726P 7P 6P 5P 7PB06/09/2020
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P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 LUNA ANNE 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*T. Hindmarsh 568601 7/63241P 1P 1P 1P 1PB08/02/2022

 2 TRUE BLUE MOON 1 CAS, 17/10/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2W. Gilbert 549020 12/62731P 1P 2P 3P 6PB30/08/2020

 3 WISH COME TRUE CAS, 13/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*S. Casey 554466 8/72942P 4P 2P 2P 2PB30/01/2021

 4 MY REPUTATION CAS, 15/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/142373P 3P 6P 3P 7PD09/12/2020

 5 LITTLE GOMEZ GRA, 11/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*R. Andrews 553649 13/122316P 6P 2P 2P 4PD06/01/2021

 6 SNOOT GRA, 21/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Cartwright 539838 9/72127P 6M 1P 3M 2PD12/12/2019

 7 SICK BUBBLEGUM 2 CAS, 13/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*L. Walker 555928 9/81896P 1P 7P 6P 3PB23/02/2021

 8 MERCY DASH CAS, 01/02/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 4/1/1N. Creighton 532544 31/151721M 8P 4P 5P 6PD30/03/2019

 9 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 15/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151656P 6P 5P 7P 2PD23/02/2020
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 1 LOONGANA LILLY CAS, 13/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3B. Northfield 568822 6/22701P 2P 1P 1P 3PB03/02/2022

 2 ROY THE BOY CAS, 15/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4J. King 569548 2/11951P 1P 2PD03/03/2022

 3 SAMMY MY BOY CAS, 13/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4W. Bowen 566983 2/11921P 3P 4P 2P 4PD08/12/2021

 4 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2G. Hancock 548648 4/31891P 3P 6P 1P 7PD09/08/2020

 5 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 15/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4C. Supple 561748 2/11541P 6P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 6 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 15/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bunney 551931 6/42372P 1P 1P 3P 4PB28/10/2020

 7 CLOCK THE ZIPPER GRA, 18/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Cartwright 556759 1/01983P 2P 5P 3P 2PD24/03/2021

 8 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11922P 4P 1P 3P 4PD27/08/2021

 9 ZULU RUFUS CAS, 13/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Arnold 549091 3/21892P 4P 3P 1P 5PB10/07/2020

 10 HALF LOVED CAS, 15/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. King 553086 6/51563P 2P 6P 5P 7PB30/12/2020

 11 STEELY MAC 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01143P 1P 6P 4Y 5PD21/01/2022

 12 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/3903P 7P 8P 6P 7PD29/12/2020

 13 TWISTED EGO CAS, 13/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 554434 7/61834P 6P 4P 3P 1PD31/01/2021

 14 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 563219 5/41834P 2P 8P 3P 1PB27/08/2021

 15 COBBER DUDE CAS, 15/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548650 5/41805P 2P 2P 3P 5PD09/08/2020

 16 FRYING BONNIE GRA, 18/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/11775P 3P 3P 1P 6PB19/02/2022

 17 LUCKY AS BEN CAS, 26/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 549724 8/71684P (FEL)P 1P 6P 7PB26/09/2020

 18 KEIKI POLU 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568600 2/11624P 7P 1P 4P 2PB08/02/2022

 19 TRANQUIL BEN 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111605M 6P 6P 2M 3PD23/11/2019

 20 PAY ME NOW CAS, 13/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01417P 5P 4P 3P 2PB30/01/2021

 21 CRIMSON ROSETTE 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01416P 2P 3P 6P 4PB12/07/2021

 22 BOOK BOOK 1 GRA, 11/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 7/51416P 2P 6P 5P 3PB04/12/2020
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SHE'S ALL CHARM CAS, 13/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Casey 554462 9/71296P 7P 4P 5P 7PB30/01/2021

 24 SKYLAR WALKING CAS, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/01294P 6P 7P 1P 4PB08/02/2022

 25 BURNING ROSE CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11295P 8P 5P 3P 3PB25/03/2021

 26 TRANQUIL LEXIE CAS, 15/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/41264P 4P 4P 3P 4PB23/11/2019

 27 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21114P 7P 5P 5P 3PD22/12/2020

 28 DEAD RINGER CAS, 15/06/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Walker 559725 2/11087P 5P 4P 2P 8PD23/05/2021

 29 SOLAR BRIGHT CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/1997P 5P 6P 7P 3PD03/12/2020

 30 KULU HONEY CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/3J. Clarson 529863 5/2917M 6P 6M 3M 6PB19/01/2019
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 1 TABLOID GOSSIP CAS, 13/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. King 566037 0/01342PB20/12/2021

 2 SYMI SURTEE 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01233P 3PD05/07/2022

 3 CLOVER CHARLES 2 CAS, 13/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0753P 6P 5PD03/05/2021

 4 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, P

CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Supple 563215 0/01306P 2P 3P 3P 2PB27/08/2021

 5 LAST LAUGH CAS, 06/02/2024, R2, P

CAS, 11/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Casey 554460 0/01147P 3P 2P 2P 4PB30/01/2021

 6 SET TO IGNITE First start M/1F. Swain 574003 0/00D14/06/2022

 7 KINGSBRAE PUMBAA First start M/1C. Northfield 574179 0/00B24/06/2022

 8 ON YOUR BROOM First start M/1W. Gilbert 576841 0/00B02/09/2022

 9 DUSTER CAS, 08/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Arnold 570738 0/0797P 3PD25/03/2022

 10 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 13/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Northfield 568826 0/0584PD03/02/2022

 11 LAST CHOICE 2 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0585P 5P 5P 4P 7PD13/01/2022

 12 JUDICATION CAS, 15/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. King 564572 0/0525P 5P 7P 4P 8PD03/11/2021

 13 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 06/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0485P 5P 5P 8P 8PD23/01/2022
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 1 GYPSY JOKER GRA, 11/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 1/2R. Cooke 550580 20/113962P 2P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2020

 2 BLAZING BOB 1 GRA, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 25/182708P 1P 3P 6P 2PD27/11/2020
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P 3 411 NONE
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE CAS, 08/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/142584P 3P 3P 2P 3PB14/04/2020

 2 WHO'S A PICTURE CAS, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Jordan 545307 14/91807P 1P 5P 7P 7PD14/04/2020

 3 BEEN FRAMED 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Ellis 550132 17/101717P 5P 5P 1P (FEL)PD07/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 22 February 2024

P 4 411 NONE
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 1 LUNA ANNE 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*T. Hindmarsh 568601 7/63241P 1P 1P 1P 1PB08/02/2022

 2 TRUE BLUE MOON 2 CAS, 17/10/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2W. Gilbert 549020 12/62731P 1P 2P 3P 6PB30/08/2020

 3 MOVIE GIRL 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Field 564080 9/51921P 1P 6P 3P 8PB20/10/2021

 4 QUEEN WOK 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/82334P 4P 2P 3Y 2PB27/11/2020

 5 SICK BUBBLEGUM 1 CAS, 13/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*L. Walker 555928 9/81896P 1P 7P 6P 3PB23/02/2021
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 1 RICKY TALKS CAS, 15/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3R. Cooke 565032 3/22251P 4P 3P 3P 1PD21/11/2021

 2 KINGSBRAE ALICE CAS, 15/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Northfield 574174 1/01511PB24/06/2022

 3 HE'S HALF OURS CAS, 13/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Walker 559228 6/52342P 3P 2P 6P 2PD18/05/2021

 4 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 15/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557155 8/72282P 3P 3P (FEL)P 3PB07/04/2021

 5 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11922P 4P 1P 3P 4PD27/08/2021

 6 GREAT MATE CAS, 15/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/41773P 7P 4P (FEL)P 2PD07/04/2021

 7 BACKCREEK BULLET CAS, 15/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01713P 3P 2P 5P 4PD15/11/2021

 8 TYPHOON DARYL 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Attwater 563106 2/11172P 4P 6P 6P 5PD20/09/2021

 9 STEELY MAC 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01143P 1P 6P 4Y 5PD21/01/2022

 10 TINY SHADOW 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 569449 4/22523P 1P 1P 2P 3PD08/01/2022

 11 SUNSET CHARLIE GRA, 18/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/62292M 2M 5M 2M 2MD18/01/2020

 12 HARD CASE RICO GRA, 12/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Bowen 563324 3/21838P 4P 1P 3P 2PD17/07/2021

 13 FIRE PAWS 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Moroney 570045 7/41774P 1P 1P 6P 4PD11/03/2022

 14 LIL EASY BREEZE 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Northfield 564900 2/11746P 2P 8P 3P 1PB15/11/2021

 15 INFRA TERRA CAS, 15/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Herr 567232 1/01715P 2P 4P 2P 1PD26/10/2021

 16 TINY BARCIA GRA, 18/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Lockhart 569448 4/31714P 1P 5P 1P 7PD08/01/2022

 17 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 15/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 553730 5/41655P 2P 6P 1P 4PD03/01/2021

 18 KEIKI POLU 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568600 2/11624P 7P 1P 4P 2PB08/02/2022

 19 TRANQUIL BEN 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111605M 6P 6P 2M 3PD23/11/2019

 20 KING CUJO CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 544148 7/41524M 6P 3M 7P 2PD23/12/2019

 21 CRIMSON ROSETTE 1 GRA, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01416P 2P 3P 6P 4PB12/07/2021

 22 BOOK BOOK 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 7/51416P 2P 6P 5P 3PB04/12/2020
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 23 FAN COOL UNIT CAS, 15/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/11283M 5M 4P 6P 6MB23/02/2019

 24 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/1726P 7P 6P 5P 7PB06/09/2020
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 1 SYMI SURTEE 2 CAS, 15/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01233P 3PD05/07/2022

 2 CLOVER CHARLES 1 CAS, 13/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0753P 6P 5PD03/05/2021

 3 KEMP STREET 2 GOS, 13/02/2024, R2, P

GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/01142P 7P 3P 2P 4PB17/03/2022

 4 FRANCES THERESA First start M/1F. Swain 574005 0/00B14/06/2022

 5 DISTANCE RULE CAS, 06/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/0767P 3P 6P 4P 5PD28/10/2020

 6 KOORINGA TRISH CAS, 13/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Northfield 574452 0/0426PB03/07/2022

 7 LAST CHOICE 1 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0585P 5P 5P 4P 7PD13/01/2022
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 GRA, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 25/52708P 1P 3P 6P 2PD27/11/2020

 2 QUEEN WOK 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/42334P 4P 2P 3Y 2PB27/11/2020
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 1 SANDAVE JEANIE CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Richardson 561642 6/52464P 3P 1P 1P 1PB21/07/2021

 2 BEEN FRAMED 1 GRA, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 17/61717P 5P 5P 1P (FEL)PD07/10/2020
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 1 TINY SHADOW 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Lockhart 569449 4/12523P 1P 1P 2P 3PD08/01/2022

 2 MOVIE GIRL 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2C. Field 564080 9/31921P 1P 6P 3P 8PB20/10/2021

 3 FIRE PAWS 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 570045 7/21774P 1P 1P 6P 4PD11/03/2022
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 1 KEMP STREET 1 GOS, 13/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/01142P 7P 3P 2P 4PB17/03/2022
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 1 JEREMIAH FIRE 1 CAP, 11/02/2024, R9, 5Weighted points score 5/5M. Moroney 570044 2/02192P 2P 2P 2P 4PD11/03/2022

 2 WHISKEY AND WINE 1 CAS, 15/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568606 2/01656P 4P 2P 4P 1PB08/02/2022

 3 WHISKEY MISS 1 CAS, 08/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 562273 3/0848P 8P 4P 5P 6PB12/08/2021

 4 WHAT ABOUT MICK 1 GRA, 18/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/0817P 4P 5P 8P 4PD27/11/2021
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